EXHIBIT G

West Travis County Public Utility Agency

Schedule 1
FYE 2013 Amended Budget
Amended Ocwober 4, 2012

FYE 202 FYE 203
Projected Adjustment . Proposed Budget

16345 - Misc. Operating Expense #2132 FEA RS 2234
Developer Reimbursements

16346 + Developee Reimburse Int 15,138 (15,435) i through customer surcharge

16347 - Lease Expense 19,447 39,395 38841 Annualized FYE2012 for 12¢
Total (3) Shaced Department - Expense 1,728,744 737020 2,440,764
16360 + Miscellaneous Expense 62 W98 160,000

17410 - Capital Oustay 182,238 1174,734) 207,500 Per Cash-Capital Outlay Det
Total Expense® ’ 5,148,363 AIENEEG 4,163,950
Reserve Fund and Capitat Fund Cenuibution In-Licu of Debt Service 5 7,040,592
Net Income $ 279,006
Pra Forniz Opecating Expenses 5 9,110,790

*FYE2U13 Actual Budget Includes che following AOR-ESCUTEING cXpensca;
Transitional Opceating Costs S 386,676
Cash-capitad vutlay 57.500
$ 444,176
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EXHIBIT G

West Travie Counry Public Uility Agenuy
FYE2013 Budget Planning

Schedule 2
FY2013 Revenue Requiremens

R
Adfusement . Requirement

{1) Watcr Deparuncnt - Expease
{6100 - LCRA Raw Watcr Reservation Pres

15610t - LCRA - Raw Water Used (W) M8 Rvd {43,433 6234 Fxcludes imgmnn exn waser
16102 - LCRA - Raw Waler Resenvatlan(\V) 3315m R rrA) 572254 Facdudes mpadion saa waser
Tatal 16100 - LCRA Raw Water Rescrvation Pecs 1932341 (36,704 Loates]

16118 - Contract Opennions - Water

Fxcludes nrgauon eaw water pump and kne

16111 » Base Fee for Services (W) HALAMY 3,886} STAIA24 esincenance
1612 - Maintenanve & fepairs (W) S2A[AX) 323w
1610 - Customer Scrvice (W) 297369 7780
1814+ Engincering/ Const Fees (W) 0 "
Total 16110 * Contract Opertations - Wazer 1,707 /m09 13,580 (At i b3
16120 - Muterial & Supplies (W} SOty 10 a0y
16130 - Chemdeals (W) 220,550 220,150
16138 - Taanspaciaion (W) n ]
16150 - Oueside Servlces (W) 13900 13,900
Fxcludes Corst of Pumpsmr Raw Water for
16160 - Usilltics - Elcctric (W) 141000 124,524 tY85,476 lerigatnon Caspamncrs
16170 + Utitizies - Telephone (W) 14978 TR
16180 * Envitonemental Reglatnry Fee(W) Hien HID Y
16190 + Othee Expenacs (W) 250,000 25000
Tural (1) Waier Departiient - Expense 4,683,491 A1y 401,378

(2) Wustewater Departinens - Exp
16200 - Conieact Operarlnns-Wastewsice

(6201 - Base Fee for Services (WW) 193458 193,438
Facludes eilueat hine muinenance cosr, and
16202 - Maintcnance & Repairs (WW) 22000 34,295 cifluent pump muntenanee ene
16203 - Cuninmer Scevices (WW) #5751
16204 - Engincering/ Const Pecs (\WWW) 13 )
Total 16200 + Couteavt OpcraivnsWastewater ST 134,295} 3hAT
16210 - Materiuls & Supplics (WW) 1m0 1o
16220 « Chemiculs (WW) (7 RN H™ o0
16230 - Sludge Disposal (WIT) 3N EXUN
Fxeludes ciileent pump slectneser s cfituent
16240 - Utilities - Electic (W) e e i) 67 309; WLN imigation warer
16230 « Uititics - Telephoune (WW) 0087 i IRT
16260 - Eavironmicatal Regulaiogy Fe(WW) 1)} 1000
Pre-Treatnen: Program QY418 RAARIF
16270 - Other Expense (\WW) 29,001 pylvell
16230 - Utilides - Gus (WW) I Jva
Tatal (2) Wastewater Deparumeat - Exp 1.727,105 {122,164) TA0300

{3) Shared Depanment - Expense
16300 - Professiunal Services
General Operating

16311 * Generat Counael « Operating 36008 130084y WD Addjusted i vetlers nommal eperating year
16312 - Engluecting - Operating OG3000 28,000 g Adjusted to reifees nennal nperating vear
16313+ General Manuger - Operating s 1350003 1t Renim ed fron annbyaie
16314 - Bonkkeeping - Operating §7.500 (37,5 0 Removesl fremm snalves
16315 + Financial Manaper - Operaing (MY {60000, # Remaved from mabhan
16316 + General Counael - Legislarive n 0 ¢ Ranoved frrun siaho
“Total General Opecating H36,500 126,500 Mogam
Special Contract Services
16321 - General Connsel - Special Conir u 0
16322 - Rate Study - Special Contsacy 20M0 SO0
16323 - Inspections/Plan Review-Speciat S09ka) e
16324 - Other Engineeting Analyses-Spec 4370 4)7 00
Torst Speciat Contract Scrvices S50 # 3370
Transidunal Support Services
16301 * General Counsel - ‘Transitional R TYY ] #2007 pwRiy 1 Romovet fnem Mgy
16302 - Engincering « Fransitiunal 0
630201 - Tuask 22 - SER Activities T2 C 2508 0 Heawned frean Anabi e
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EXHIBIT G

West Travis County Public Culity Agency
FYE2003 Budget Planning

Schedule 2
FY2013 Revenne Requiteman

16302 - Engincering - Transitional - Cther 2000 120,000, O Removed from Anadras
Tatal 16302 - Engincering - Transhional a3 00cey (92 Ay i}
16303 - General Manager - Transitional 2400 " Kemoved frome \nshous
16304 + Donleeeping - Teanaitional 12500 6 Remoned fom Ansh i
16305 - Financial Manager “Transitiniu 13,00 {13400 0 Remaned fenn Vsahoue
Auditnr pECY 1) i5,000; 0 Removal vrom Analvas
16306 « Misc - Transitional [RE( R 0 Remaved oo Anshous
Total Transitianal Suppun Services SRGO76 (186,670 i
Fot) 16300 - Professional Scrvices 1580170 {1, L]
Personnet Expenses
Salarics 03 256,283 Mtjustend for tull veas rperanonst alines
Devedits 20,120 19 2345 “na0 Mdisued for full-year apersnonst ulines
Taaal Perssnnel Services WS 210,583 0,502
{6331 - Invenvary Purchases Nat Funded 1H N 1608 60
Fraining 1750 17500
Vehicles and Supplics " 0
16332 « Leak Detection Progeant A5 smmy 15,000
16333 * SCADA Contml System Maintenanc Shxe AHfan
1633 - Mapping/GIS Program o "
16335 - "Touls & Shep Supplics 2 pon Jupee
16336 - Compurer Maintenance & Repait 13,600 13000
16337 - Pumiture v 0
16338 - Janitor/Conreace Labar " i
16339 : Office Data & Supplics 20,539 1359
16341 < Usitini Office & Qutide Fa 2 IR0
1612 - Cunscrvation Education & Enfore 2000 W fon
L6343 - Tnsurance - Genceal [ 0] 107 59
1634 « Bank Charpes 1am 1,802
16345 + Misc. Operaring Expense 3444 2304
16344 * Developer Reimburse Int 0 ]
16347 + Lease Expense SH,844 38,842
Tatal (3) Shated Depssiment - Expense 2440764 (496,193 1994570
16560 - Miscellancaus Expensc HOE v
17110 - Capival Omiay 207,530 07,500
Tatal OXM Expense 963950 03,470 RAIAATY
In-Licu of Dehi Scrvice (Operating Funded - Wastenvater, Taiol Systein) 1,514,715 1514713 Excludes Debr service for effluent projects
In-Lieu of Dcb Service (Operating Funded « Water, Tutal System) 3,929,917 1929917
In-Lizu of Debt Service (Operming Punded » Water, Retall Only) 1,595,960 1,595,960
Fo1a8 Expenses 4,163,950 15,495,072
TRUE
Ordinary Income/Expense 1,161,930
Revenuz OfF-Scia

(1) Warer Depariment - Revenue
14100 - Retail Revenies - Water

14101 - Minfium Bill Revenues (\V) Rernoved from Analysis
1182 - Valumetric Revenues (W) Remaved from Analysis
1103 - Application Fee (W) 3157
14164 + Tap Feea (W) 332,450
14103 + Lare Fee (V) 194,199
14104 » Retazris Check Fee (W) [0
14107 - Inspection Fee () wind
14108 - Inquiry Fee 470 40
“Fueal 11100 - Rerail Revenues - Watee RESNATY [} EES ALY
14110 - Wikdesale Revenues - (WSW)
1411 - Mimmunt D! Revenues (WSW) Removed from Analysis
(4102 « Volumessic Revenues (WSW) Removed fram Analysis
Total 14118 - Khalevale Revenues « (W5W) ¥ s it
1128 - Other Rovennes ()
11121 - LUE Reservation Fees (W) 33 (33X 2ET 1 Removed from Analysis
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EXHIBIT G

Wear Travia County Pablic Unlity Agency
FYE2013 Dudget Planning

Schedule 2

FY2013 Reveoue Reuirement

- FVn2on

Hevenoe
Adjustroeat. | Requirement

14122 - Iredgation Customer Salea (W) Remaved fram Analysis
L2 - Meter Ses Fee (W) 195322 103,522
12124 - Connection Pees At wo
14123 « Billing Services (W) LEE] 6,430
13126 - Drainage Fees 0 i
Total 14120 - Othec Revenues (W) 149,132 {33.600 115,572
Total (1) Water Depactment - Revenue PHEN 34y 261 230
(2) Wasicwatce Departinent - Rev
14200 - Retail & Wholesale Revenues (WW
14261 - Minimuwn Bill/ Volumewic Rev (WW Removed from Analysis
14203 - Application Fee (W) it 0
14204 - Tap Fee (WW) 195,506 £95,90x¢
18293 - Late Feen (WW) 0 0
14206 - Retum Check Foe (W) ] 0
L4207 - Inspecilnn Fee (WW) i 1)
Taral 14200 © Rewwil & Wholesale Revenuen (WW 105,500 i 193,500
14220 + Othee Revenues {WW)
14228 » Geiuder Pump Surcharge (WW) 11230 H2s0
14222 - Billing Services (WV) 10,723 10725
Toral 14220 - Other Revenues (WW) 20975 i 21973
Toral (2) Wasicwatee Deparuient - Rev 207875 o 217875
(3) Shared Depsriment - Revenue
14300 « Shared Depanment
14301 - Iaspeciinn Peen & Plan Revies #¥ o
14302 - Legal Revicw Pees # n
14303 « Vehicic Lease 1] L]
14304 « interest Earned aa Checking i3 ] ki)
‘Toral 14300 - Shared Depactment 83 #H A1)
Twia) (3) Shared Deparuncin - Revenue “3} it 55
Total Reveaue Of-Sets 121335 133,600 1179858
‘Towml Revenue Reyuirement 14,319,214
Page3of3
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EXHIBIT G

Wt Tranan Conner Punins L niity Agersy
Y BT Bendoct Mariarng

Nladule 3
W orer/ W anre aver Splis

(1)K aart Deprrmnernt - Eapremee
S LCRA Raw Wawws e snvo Feen

6BE + LKA - Raw W sver Kned (9) ERR i€ o

14302 - LA - Ram Woater Biven acead®)
Tral 36200 LARA Ram Water Rerers atirm Feen
1410 Coaurtomt et othearm « Water

1AUE - Base Fee G Setvines (8]

w
18112 > Malsneraoce & Repain (3) [N
K Cusearer Mraloe (X)) e s .
16614 < Erprimeetions/ Cimvt Frex (3 ) [ 36
Toed 1 Lo st O arscine - Wartes ErEn SR
LW Marersal & Supplies (3) #s e
W Cheredeale 54 5 i
10130 Teanepmatosicas (W) ¥ o
M0 Dusde Senmes (W) s 5 wef
1140 - Lntiien « Llenersc {0 Y xty R
19570 Nedews - Frirplene (31 ey e S5
1610 Eminswertal Regubsa sy Fee(t) fagads Fars v oan
I+ Wty Eapumars (33 2inn T S v
Toatal (1) Warer Dgioamnwset « Eopeonae e it e -
[2) Wassrmast Deparunens - Ksp
AN - Camtrans Opreeshare D saiswnics
1601 Mase Pre fe Senvives (W W) P LT
1AN2 - Slahuerias e &t Hepairs (WR) Fae FoaA
1K1+ Coammmr Sorsies (W3) Bar o
1630 - Lennersege/ Cunmt Fees (AW} “ . p
Tucal KM » Commr pict Opesathum-Wosrewatar k5o Qhav”
11+ Materiade A Supphes (93] fa oy E
10 - Clarnacats (4% 5.
ALY - Shudce Diegumad (W) - .
1240 - Unkities - Clecwis (R0 ¥,
IS0 - Uativian - Trlepbiowe (4 W) .
Il Hanbressiswrosal Regudatory 1e(A S ) Bipem L5y e
Apecial Prugrauwm FUNTEY @ #y Ay 230dia
200 - Odwr bspronne (WU} A wEra “ Jpem
56330 < L tillen - Gus (W) o Be - o
Futal (2] Woastes stet Depariamm - inp Awrdan PRy
(1) used Deparaarnt « Expene
B indrmanad Srviaes -
Coevwal Opwrading
WA Comered Concmog? « Upetanng PLTLS * S IV I (e Bang gt 4 e
WILL + Eregimering - Opriiling i 3w o topen
WY1 - Gereral Manager - Operasing 5 - Pee e S et e
KIM Badbrvping - Operadny . . , o P e oirure d e
WIS Fimsmcial Mama gov - Opetating N E . .
WM Cormial Covmnet - Loxalatr e e - - Pouer e orimur i tre
Fidad Comeral Operating Ty 2 W
Spectal Connrms Servkoes
" Cerarel Crmmnrl ~ Spedid Conre - o [ . c Esteerhant e e i
MIX Rote Souly - Speciad Cantract s #n [ Hicn 1 l'eriion St wewaend
ALY drupectione/Pten ki Speciad Sany ko ber s i THO Perern R cimae i rre
6128 O Engivesring Andyses-Spec $5%g s ) 148 DA% Buelen stel sl ain
Tueal Spesiol Gomeragt Services i ju et e
Thannithgaud Supyeer Soowry
16301 Gevwsal Conmnael + Traniith ses L FEN PR
1512 - Emginerriog - Tranit u
A3 Taak 22 - SEH Lctiv triee N
1032 - Hacinevring - Vransivemal - Utfurs ¥
“Fousl 10002 + Engineveing - Tranditionid B
KW Guvveral Monveges « Trasmickonad 5 3
1303 - Boadlerping « Cramiskonsd - .
1305 Frmamdel Massagger <Tramitionol P i
$e > Byl e Thairedtiniod - =
Tradd Trambioned S1gpen Senies N B
Tondd N0 Profresmand Senvices s
Permand Exprmes
Solyies & e 4941 Bagduen D izgmts 1 oo e
Beoefin 3 . EURA fredine o ats dsaanes
Towsk Perunmet Semices T
ERI31 ¢ b emivey Prnhoses Nt Frtded ¢ - Maus
Teasming ” [TESS L2V Bagbsatasrce ates§ aomes
etiches o Becled v mmrs 2itim g a
N - Leah Devesibm Progctams e o Hgvs
TRIAY + SCAUA Contrd %y sians Mannicrsans e w5 .
TN Mappiog/G1S Pogran » * . § s gemis
U5 - Frale A St Supplies > e - oo £ 4 gk wy woee
AU - Carprurer Satmenance & Kepasr i e E i JE A
K337 - Evmninase . [ R
16308 - Jussitur, Comctanr Lot ¢ = P s
1399 il Dare & Supplics . . 2 ¥ e ow -
1M Utlizes - Uia e fu Uhurainde ¥ v e - 1. ER S E
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Rt Froets Lamtriy Fubeds Lty Agvemy
Y0 Budort Yianning

Stwdade 3
B 0149/ darem aree Splis

IMHZ Coommers schuon Eadiacobon & Fnbwc
AU traczance - Goverat
1636 Boad Cherges
WS - Mine. Operasing Expumes
1838 Do choper Reardma ve fre
1M Lesse Expvome
et 1) 3boted Drpasosces - Lapers
MG Mimadloment Fapries
108 Capitad Chuckey
Tuad UAM Evpenre
Sor Liews o Dot Service (Operiung Fumbnd - W arsen sser, Fead eoariny
Jir Lo o Dt Servme (peracmg Fumded - W orer, Feant S surm}
IomLoe of bt Service {0peaatimg ) unded - Wawz, Keta Onp)
Tutal Expetes

Ubinsary Ineurne/Erpeeas
Revermse OT-Sets
1) Wasew Departirrnt « Resernee
KO+ Wetail Revwrmes - Warer
14101 - Minirrairn KB Moy sscars (33
HVR2 - Vohanculc X rmee (8}
11l - Applission Fee (W)
14104 - Top Fees (%)
1003 - Lase Fee (W)
1106 - Retwtn Cluech bee (W)
I+ Inepeviom Fer (W)
14508 - Inpuisy Fre
Voosd HUE  Herad Kevemeas - Wane
11N - Bindvaaie Revemots - (B5W)
W Miricasn 3 R cniars (833)
HHLE: Vohameadc Ras coams (RSW)
“Fauad 13100+ D e deeale A emines - W S
1130 - Deleee Kevenues (W)
3920 - LUS Revervaiom Feea (W3
L2~ Levigation Cunbiatwt Sales {9)
14123 Mreer Sut Pee (W)
1424 - Cumnrcdon Feew
HLS ¢« Biling Sennes (%)
UL < Draduage Feen
Tuval HAD > Otber Kevemaaes (%)
Trtal (1) Waier Deparoncnt - ey rosce
(2} WK astrwwict Deparorwet « Ree
14300 - Hetail & W hlesale R vore AW
1201 + Mz 628/ Ve dommersts Aoy (W W
RS » Appiicacion Fre (0)
14048 Top Fea (W)
14208 - Lawn Feen (W)
A+ Kewrns Chech Fee (W)
18297 - bupectha Fre (A W)
Tl 100 - Ratad b Whwdeosie Kerenuars (WW
1420 - Orher Rn i (W W)
22 - Grinder P Sundunge (A W)
122~ Billag Surviees (W)
Tuad HID -« Ottee Revenues (W 8)
Tinat (2} Warten otet Deprawamrtit < Koy
(3} Shated Depasment » Kevemsoe
14300 « Sharnd Drpunasne
1830 + Lempretion Kees & Pl Resbew
32 - Leged Kaview Eers
1AM - V' ckbte Leaar
10304 - Luserrst Earmeud oas Chesbimg
Totad FAK0 « Share) Depatorrurra
Tetad (3) Shared Drpasrerm - Reveruior
Trad Revemm N-Sets

TFeasd Reremes Hesrermend

Grunpunber, Lrae Coasianlities (raw v stes, sherndy obo, clesmniay, shualye)

Raaer

Wantrnater
Orgnad G Dbt

Mg

W anioweiet
Casermes Loz sy

[ Yy
74248 5
[
i
3w
T
berernT
139800
15,499,072

A

N0

weres

N9

AN

TF W

419,214
TRUE

2,000,092
905,900
2.205.991

123.£03.059
43.397,218
178500277
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T
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3
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R e
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ASLT AN SAMIAY
v, - FAATE Besdiimcndioasid et pnboed
- PReebincrerdiet o st partwed
1554 a0 Boalin R oy e
12132.303 3,355,763
TRUE
oy VIRTT Najene Liongoare
P 97 Fipmelorpace
5 335 Dot G mpvacn
i 29 dstefu Gorjeace
fo 3278 1 spere Compr o ¢
ey BN
a, ELULIN SLE ) e Ui aree
. B 1N Vigxne Capere
v .
sy 240
250 il e
v, .
Sy
Tars e
ey P
o .
v,

e
Twn .

11,262,098
TRUE
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Went Trmia Comenny Pacbiic nkiny Agemcy
FYEAY ket Faning

Schdale 1
Wtz /W sssew atas Spia

s ey

Reopirement: - Y%y YeWempenny  Beiiiemens

Ciampotine uf Kapeuers W onee 12.143,30 % 213
Wosemairs 3,355,268
15.499,092
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EXHIBIT G
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Fem Fronse Cmamry Pubsic Loty Leomms
1Y 123080 Butir TRanming
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Viest Travis County Public Utifity Agency
FYE1014 Wholesale Customer Minimum Bill Analysis

Schedula 2
Existing Water Projects, Before Interest Expense

EXHIBIT G

DRAFT

Qriginal Cost Odginal Cost Original Cost
Funded Through ‘Funded Yhraugh” fFunded Through

Serfes 2013 Saries 2015 Series 2019
Systemwide Projects Bonds Bonds i Bonds
iipiands WTP Chem Building S 1,726,333 179,065 212176 1S 2,217574
1iztands WTP Plant 32,447,084 5,245,137 3,987,935 41,680,156
Uglendy Row Water kntake Expansion 335,603 54,251 43,248 431,102
High Service Pumg Statlon 8 MGD to 14 MGH 3,252,054 525,701 359,696 4,177,452
JIEads Claarwreli i1 803,914 129,554 8,306 1,032,674
{ S 3856488915 6234103|S 47398511 S 49538958

Otiginal Cpst Original Cost Qaptnal Cost

Funded Through  Funded Thraugh Funded Through

Serles 2013 Series 2015 Serips 2019
Bonds Bands Bonds

Lary 9 SV 71 Transmission Maln 2,491,369 402,735 | 306,204 3,200,308
Transmission Maln from Uplands Plant to Bee Cave Puing Station 1,254,954 202,872 154,245 1,612,112
Vol Mountaln {Crysal Mountain) EST 1,545,804 245,882 189,983 1,985,674
Senna Hills Hy-Fass Line 451,183 72,935 55,453 §79,571
Hamilton Pool fioad 1280 Pusny Station Water Uine 266,474 43,076 32,751 342,301
iasition Pool Road Waterting 5,340,336 863.276 656,353 6,859,971 |
Hame Depot Pump Station 316,648 51,187 33918 406,753
Hame Depot Ground Storrze Tank 118,538 19,162 14,569 152:269
Sen Cave Ground Storake Tank, Puivg Ration, 2iping fofl Cusrmavacs] 364,183 93,200 69,341 724,726
[ice Cave Watcr Une 10 Cuernavaca 798,483 129,076 98,138 1,025,698
[ $ 13114801318 212540315 16159671 ¢ 16889333

U5 290 Snitem Projosts

Countylios Pump Ssatlon Uppride

Qeiginal Cost'> * Qriginaf Cost Original Cost
funded Thrcugh funded Yhraugh funded Through
Sciies 2053 Series 2015 Serlcs 2019
Bonds Bands | Bonds.

Total

180 gpm 103450 zom

§ 135089918 219507 | & 16689418 1744300

230 emeliny

2] 23- SWPPS to Courty List $ 10352235 [s 167345815 12723:9] ¢ 13298032
£}.20" Countyhing 10 1420 HGLEST 2,749,842 444,534 337,584 1,512,450
70" Main Uplands to 3% Parkway {Easements) 408,486 66,033 50,205 524,724
1,771,392 286,343 217,734 2,175,455

954,437 154,287 117,306 1,226,030

1,042,840 168,579 128,172 1,339,600

$ 1863223016 101274615 2290624 | § 23,940,600

“ Qriginal Cost Qnginat Cost Original Cost

funded Through Funded Through funded Through

Series 2013 Serfes 2015 Senes 2019
7 Bonds < Bonds.i il Bands

fietail Water Projecly
Ratall Water profscly

$ FI6LMB LS amitarg iy 365833014 IMIMN7

TOTAL\YATER PROIECTS FUNDED

$ 100,114,650 $ 15,183,737 S 12,304,671 § 128,603,059
TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE
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West Travls County Publlc Utdlity Agency
FYE2014 Wholesale Customer Minkmum B8 Analysls

Schedule 3
Existing Water Projects - Impact Fee Cregte

Perceat af Costs Funded with Senes 2013 Bonds

8%

Original Cost
funded Thiough
Series 2013
Boads

Impst Fee

Study Couts

Allorated 1o
2012.2022
Gravths®

tnpact Fed
Study Costs
Afloeated to
0202

Growth's
funded withy
Serles 2013

Impact Fee
Recovercd
Costs'®

DRAFT

alanec to
Recover from
Rates

Uplands WTP Chem Dullding H 1,726,333 749,510 583,477 2907391 §  1,434594
Liniangds WIF Plany 32,447,084 14,087,337 | 10,966,681 5,483,341 26.363.743
Uplands Raw Water intake Expansion 335,603 145,707 113,429 56,715 178,889
High Service Pump Station BMGD 29 14 MGD 3,251,054 1,411,923 1,093,151 549,578 2,701,479
piangs Clearwed A1 803,914 349,030 271,712 135 856 658,058

538564989 1S 16,743,507 15 13.034452}5 65172265 31,047,761

SH 71 $ystent Projects
gy § 3%/ 23 Transmission Main

Delatnal Cost
funded Throuph
Serigs 2013
Bonds

2,491,369

fmpact feo
Study Costs
Aliogsted 1o
2012-2021
Growih*
§ 1081663

tmpact Fee
Study Costs
Allocated to
012:2024
Grawth s
funded with
Srrles 2013
i Bouds
B842.050

knpatt fee
Recovercd
Cos1s?
421,025

Remalning
Batance
S 2070345

Trapsmission Maln from Uplands Plant ta Bee Cave Pumi Station

1,254.3%4

544,872

424,171

212,086

1,042,908

Wedl Mountaln {Grpsial Mwnmn] £57 1,545,804 671,131 233‘_461 265;230 1,282,573
Senni i By-Pars Line 451,183 195,887 152,494 76,247 374,936
Hamllion Pool Rgag 1280 Pymp Station Wates Line 2_&6,474 11546_2“! ”3_2054 45,032 221,441
Hamilton Pool Road Water Une 5.320.136 2,318.579. 1,804,952 9%401 4,637,855
316,648 137,477 107,023 55,2}_! 263,137

Home Cepot Ground Stoeage Tank 118,538 53,465 &Qﬂ 20,03% 58,506
See Covy Ground Stocage Tank, Pump Statios, Figiag (ot Cosrnavacal 563,183 244,948 190,686 95,343 458,840
798,483 346,672 263,377 134,538 663,545

P e
S 12048013 f5 570838615 4443853 S 2,231,926 | § 10,976,086

US 230 System Projocts
Pump Statlon Upgrade

Criginai Cost
fonded Through
Serles 2013
Bonds

Impact Feo
Study Costs
Allgeatedto
2012:2020 - -
Grawth*

fmpact bee

Study Costs

Alloeated to
2012:2023
Growth -

funded with

Sceles 2013

_ Bonds

Impact fee
Regovergd
Losts®*

Remalning
Balance

1809 o 10 3450 gom $ 1,357,899 1% 589,550 | § 458952 | § 223476 1S 1128423
244 Pinvine
1] 34~ SWPIS 1w Launty e $ 1035222515 449455718 3,498914 1S 17494571 S 14602768
b} 10" Countyling 10 IAXGHELEST 2,749,942 1,193,924 925,844 164,921 2,295,120 |
36" Ml totings b SW Parkoity [Eesements} 208,435 177,350 138,063 69,031 339,455
(410 Davated starage 1,771.392 769,073 593,707 299,353 1,472,038
Suecyer Rt Rgad Pt ) 207 954 437 4)9,38) 322,587 161,294 293,124
syt RAPH 1iBarden Wy 1,042.849 452,767 352,469 176,23 866,614
L S ME83ols a091603]S 6799135 |S 3149568 |5  15.487.663

Retail Walcr Projocts
wetal] Water Projetis

Original Cost
Funded Thraugh
Sories 2013
Bonds.

S & Yk o

tpad Fog
Study Costs
Allgcaigd 1o
2012-2021
Growth®

tmpati fee
Study Costs
Aligedted ta
2012:2021
Growth -
Sunded with
ies 2033

tnpact Fee
Recovered
Costs®?.

Rewnalnfap
at3ace
X k)

TOTAL WATER PROIECTS FUNDED

$ 130,124,650
\LUH

$ 30,543,497 5§ 23,777.440 §

PAGE 51
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West Travis County Public Utility Agency
FYE2014 Wholesale Customer Minimum Bill Analysis

Schedule 4
Future CiP Projects, Befare Interest Expense

Haw Water bine

6.210,000

1,754,595

877,293

EXHIBIT G

DRAFT

- Remalnlng

5.332,1m3

VTP Expansicn {Prebminary Engincerning Pepont)

100,000

100,000

5

6,110.000 | $

1,754,595

5 877,298

S 5,432,703

1340/1240 Peessure Plane Projoct

1.875,318

Remaleing
Batance
1,724,683

Southwest Patkway 207 TM

19R1.546

990,773

2,759,227

H

7,350,000 1 $

5,732,181

5 2,806,041

S 4,483,910

SH N Projests

impactFes
. Focovered
ccmld

Remaining
Balancs

Hwy 71 £57 (12B0/1175 HGL) 1,281,763 540,882 3,002,348
8ee Cave Pump Siation 550,000 628,870 314,435 235565
o 4,198,229 5 1,910.633 1 § 955,347 1§ 3,242,913

TOTAL $ 17,858,229 $ 9,397,409 $ 4,698,705 § 13,159,525
*Per impact Fee Study
*“Caleutated as 50% of costs allocated 10 2012-2021 growth - based upon current board impact fee policy.

Page 6of 15
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EXHIBIT G

West Travis County Public Utllity Agency DRAFT
FYE2014 Wholesale Customer Minlmum Bill Analysis

Schedute §
Determination of Effective Impact Fee Credit

Total Debt - Less Impact Fes - Total Rate

Project Summary by System ; Funded Cost- - Credit Funded Cast
System Wide
Existing Projects S 3856498915 6517,226){ $ 32,047,763
Future Projects 6,310,000 (877,298}| $ 543270
Total System Wide Prolects $..44874989 |5 (1394523} S 37,480,465
HWY 71
Existing Projects S 1314801315  (2,221,926)/ S 10,926,086
Future Projects 4,198,229 (955,317)1 6 3,242,913
Total Systern Wide Projects S 1734524213 (3,177,243)] 5 14,168,999
UsS 290
Exisling Projects $ 186372301 (3,149568}| 5 15,487,663
Future Projects 2,350,000 (2,866,091); $§ 4,483,910
Total Systam Wide Prsjects $ 2598733015 (5.0i5668)[8 19971572 |
Total Pepfects Fundod with Series EE)E Bonds S 88,2084611% {16587,424)] 8 71,621,036

Total Debt - Less ImpactFee:. . Total Rate  Effective Impact

Individual System Impact Fee Credit - ‘ ) Funded Cost = - Credit funded Cost Fee Credit
HWY 71
Systern Wide Project Cost Allocation j . S 24,646,728 15 (4,061,300} § 20,585,425
HWY 71 Systerm Project Cost 17,346,242 {3,177,243) 14,168,939
$ 41992966 |5 (7,238,513)] § 34,754,424 17%
US 290
System Wide Project Cost Allocation S 20,228,264 1S (3,333,224)] $ 16,895,040
HWY 71 System Project Cost 25,987,230 (6,015,653 19,971,572
$ 46215494 | 5 {9,348,882)l 5 36,866,613 20%
HWY 71 System Percent of Total Capacity 55%
US 290 System Percent of Total Capacity 45%
*Per impact Fee Study Growth Assumptions
PAGE 53 WTCPUAO00009761
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EXHIBIT G

West Travis County Public Utility Agency DRAFT
FYE2014 Wholesale Customer Minimum Bill Analysis

Schedule 6
Total ExIsting and Future Regional Project Costs

Total Project -

Cost Funded
with Series 2013~ MGD Plant Cost per Gallon
Bonds-: | Capacity Capacity
Systemwilde

Existing Project $ 38,564,989 27§ 1.43
Future CIP {2012-2015) 6,310,000 27 § 0.23
Future CIP (after 2015) excluded

$ 44,874,989 S 1.66

SH 71 System

Existing Project $ 13,148,013 15 § 0.89
Future CIP (2012-2015) 4,198,229 15 $ 0.28
Future CIP {after 2015} excluded

$ 172,346,242 $ 117

US 290 Systern

Existing Project $ 18,637,230 12 % 153
Future CIP {2012-2015) 7,350,000 12 5 0.60
Future CIP {after 2015) excluded
$ 25,987,230 $ 2.14
Total $ 88,208,461
PAGE 54 WTCPUAD0009762
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EXHIBIT G

West Travis County Public Utility
Agency
FYE2014 Wholesale Customer Minimum Blil Analysis

ORAFT

Schedule 7
Summary of Total Cost per Gallan

Reserved

SH 71 System Costs
Existing Project

Svs!emw:!de
Projects Cost

per Gatfon

SH71 Projects Cost

per Gallon

Series 2013
Funded Cost per
Galion

" Stries 2015
Funded Cost por
Gatlan®

Serlcs 2019
Fended Cost per
Gallon®

Future CiPF (3012-4015]

$ 117

S 2.83

S 0.37

5 0.28

3.49

US$ 290 System Costs

Systemwlde
Projects Cast
per Gallon

U5290 Projects
Cost per Gallon

Serfes 2013
Funded Cost per
Gallon

Serles 2015
funded Cost per
Gatlon*

Serles 2019
Funded Cost per
Gailon*

Existing Project H 143 13 15318 2951% 048}S 0.36 2.80
Future CTP {201 £-2015] 0.23 0.60. 0.84 0.84
R
S 1.6_§ S 214§ 3801S 048 {1 § 0,365 4.64
*LCRA fleimbyrsement ONLY - Future Project casts may alsa be included.
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West Trawis County Public Utiidy Agency
FYE14 Whatetale Curtomer Minimum Bl Analysis

Stheduted
Cagitat Comr Miocation - Reglonal Faglisies

Seaien Milh
CipltalCont
Allacated to

Custpner

EXHIBIT G

CRAST

Hevida Uiy

Copltal ot
Alixeatadto

Contper
ol

% 5 v
!r.x:sicwn‘.!‘.’_; EALS N 5 RIS %
T2ANSy vz o A £ 1374262 1y
st ik Ahsotr ] 2%} YUY 612 5
F e SIRLES S 2EYE e DALY H
S b-Tex s RS2 N 5 4218 244
Seres 01

Copital Cost

Coper Allocated to
Gallon Customer
R R 163357
G4 Sd1 1%)
<36 424,203
T et g 0 16 181158
SELEUE R ety et iuoie 336 588553
Y %13 1563831
036 Al7. )78
3 4.427 207
Retail Griy P #r Fk B H [ 3 REL) E 16458 220
TOTAL 17.00C,000 3 114,912,829 % 1618 L1317 $ 12,304,821
TRTI IR TRUE

rapachy por amount, NOT
exiting contract. Iris ameun i subject 1o executed contract
amesdment.
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EXHIBIT G

West Travis County Public Utilty agency ORAFT
FYE2013 Wholesale Customer Minimum Bill Analysis

Scheduls 9
O ol Captrai A to Exlsdng C:

IetalCont Yiaer Cost
Tetal LCAK Cost Basit $ 171,900.277 s 128,603,059
Percent of TotslCost 7%
PUA Cont Sasls s 158,250,873 3 118,393,586
Copital Adjusiment Avoiladie ro Extsring s 10,211,473

Pearesny Secies Fueding

Cagital Purcentof Yotal .
Centidutionto Capital TOra1 Caphial Credid - Serics 2013 Capital * Serics 2045 Captal Series 2059 Capital

""" £ontidution - g fxisdng oo Contribution Credit Cottibntion Credit Contribution Credit
$ 350330 $6.632 43,058
Berna gy 857,120 362,362 285,983 45230 35,149
Conslat Mountain 2} 100.000 ‘ 33365 5393 4301
[355) « . N H -
Nine - - . - -
Oder Croekf1) {2) 198,185 84,510 £6:124 10689 8.127
Tomusg Cekrny MUD #12 1,438,540 625115 486639 73,668 59811
Currert Reta 6.752.78% 2833176 2.253.053 364213 276,913
Fuhure . - - - >
e BT o S 4
SulsTotid 10414646 H 446447115 3,475,464 1% LELERI 1 S 33138

Capiral Pertent el Totad §
Convibutonio Capitad Torad Capitat Crodit * Serics 2083 Capital Sceic's 2035 Capitat Series 3019 Capirad
: LERK Lontibunon tafauiar - - Coatiduton Credit: Contriburton Credit Lombrtition Crodt
1,334635 sn012 235,198 nsaals 34,730
Barterry - HOWKID #1 {3) 3,645,630 1,562,482 3218352 196,627 i 149.497
Beflarra - HOVICID #2 1341850 575631 £48.039. FeA%% 55,062

Haye Gty Rucrn Raneh [Prasoren] 768,000 3% 756241 1427 11,454

Loy of Drizding Sedngs (Headwalors) (31 191,980 85 264,570 42,768 32511
Ligrvent Sutak $.515.003 1,362,962 1843407 251990 225,563
Future - * . - N
A
SunTotad 13,405,078 $.747,000 1 S 447381315 723217 £ § 543,810
TOTAL 23,825,724 H 10,211,473 & 7,949407 § 1285038 § 977,023
TAUE TRUE
Total impact Fees Paid to LCRA [per (CRA Records) H 21,684,579
Whaiesale Impact Fees H 3,406,795
Retail impact Fees $ 12,277,784
{1) per contracy, calendar year 2008 first payment of 537,500, $50,00 for 7009, 2010, 2011 and 2012 payment gro rated theough Merch 19, 2012,
{2 comtract payments, NOT impac: feas.
{3) includes LUE reservation fee payments
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EXHIBIT G

: Aririal Sonhty
Total frouad BhemumBdl ] Moo

InternstFrpenss DebtPIproeni® . Ludicg 8ante Voo v b s

016 % 1sIsel & THO27 % L5C9.369 % MY 5 LSMAY § SSLA § KOp
mr 5 15%In 4 TRII S LESAME & 4812 5 1606119 § SAMSST § &08
pLoT IS 1506129 % ”306 ¢ 3636018 & RLEC S 4 1,627,791 % 6323973 % &0
W19 % 1A12758 ¢ e 3 LI08139 % 0557 & SN2 3 7501390 § 609
0 5 1S 5 822 5 LTes) § B89 3008 ¥ A § 608
N $ Lemoes § nws LT 3 94302 & 1613663 3 10061203 5 &DY
L2 I WS TS 0ns 3 108867 ¢ 617 3 LE0OTI § N4AI § L
0 3 1,600,79 § 0040 % 1600832 § g & 136,18 3 w0 § 8.09
w1 & 1585 4 WIN 5 L0 G EVIRZUNE SR E S IR SR X LY B ST )
w008 5 153247 % H3t0 5 1300 5 TWLIE 5 1479580 § 2734165 £ €0
W% 5 Lemser § 7197% & 1393582 § WL 5 AMBI L 1224065 £ GOd
007 3 LAMAY % NI 5 LKA S A 5 LML 5 1378048 5 0
w8 5 LAes) 3 9993 5 143548 $ MRS 5 LS T 126 £ e
019 3 1338320 § €66 5 LABAG WS F 1T 3 URING 5 em
e LG % 633 3 LmBLeE? % DA% F L2 U § LD
1 5 R % 1612 5 13934 3 RN § LSBT 12 § KOS
092 ¥ 1AFBINN 3 a3 L1 % 187376 3 318,084 ¥ e % (-]
083 % 118,258 % 3,76 % L1030 % HLAG § 1,052,295 ERERPILTIA Y (1)
oM 3 1032395 % 52618 % 1108910 5§ 118726 & 206,134 3 RS ¢ 609
005 % LLI AL I | 49.30% § 181549 5 usne 3 18768 % 1384188 % &«
ms % Nneree 500 % %2606 5 nLne 3 20 B LML 608
37 % £43400 % 42198 3 0N 5 naNE % T67.349 $ f3nsNes & €0
008 3 767249 3 pLET g8 ¢ [-% T uenE 5 36391 % WLMISS 3 em
0319 % 6697} % M0 5 k2PN 2 1nLI% 5 s02.615 § tarsLes § (]
000 % 501618 3 RRRINE ¢ 30 MTIS § SI4020  § 1M £ 6O
0 5 31020 4 st § 0§ uLIe % £20%95 5 RIMLGS § AOY
08 5 420095 3 nise % [ XTI wne 3 MY 5 NG &
00 3 WY 3 6166 % amens nané § MO F WIS & 6®
04 % w0 3§ o 3 mam g neIw § JRIT): BN SRR P X IV S Y]
1048 % 077 3 168 3 MR 3 ML o § 1218 & K09
006

087

04y
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EXHIBIT G

Tatal Aeant Minrihly
Biwdt Detrt i Minmruen i 2 Mighstucy

Arisgsl Pastivg
Seviea bopisaing Tetat Adeasad Wmipman 6 ¢ Mispmgm

Yo7, Oudssw Byt sl Lapredise Ydrady Debt Pa et (ading A480¢8 Paldis PuA per 1S Pipheni ¥ Pard o MIA 7 i LUK
01405 64 S 9TEsASE 5 AIM

2013 013§ 184800 5 030001 3 M
2018 M6 L N8 5 NS § 1543
w7 047 5 A25000 5 AMYION) 5 S840
012 0 Y SIBIW § SBATRN 4 5343
Wy 3 LMs0 § S0 5 LR § 41958 & 1AM 3 S187BES 3 &M 2019 5 €550 § 24345347 § 5957
W0 5 AL § A% 5 L1408 % 66 ¢ LIMIR § sIMS) § A 3020 3 MS9% 5 WAL § 3357
Wt 5 126 3 S8313 3 wans 5 B4038 ¥ LIDOD 3 4907048 §  Lia M5 922086 § INEELEL 3 5037
012 5 L300 % ELTETIE S B F 10 U 4 7865 5 LISOSM % ILVEEI6 3 64 022 310176 § LILEIEL0Y & 5A57
08 3 1135,570 % 3798 .5 LN 3§ 0034 § LHLNA ¥ KA 3 e 2023 4 1154266 § L2438E5.46 § 3957
WM $ LN % 56,866 §  LIMA80 § BVEHS 4 LN 263517 3 4N 102¢ 51,160,899 5 1LIS101411 § 95T
W02% ¥ LIRS 3 $SAT 3 L1590%9 § RIS 5 LOWAM 3 BRSNS 3 Ale 1025 31160899 § L151,01430 & 5957
006 5 10amAe AN 5 a7 § 80693 % LWAIN 3 a59se19 3 4le 2026 §11603% S 1251,00411 ¥ SA57
3017 3 LELIM § 10 5 LI 5 S2EYS 3 LOMEOL  f EESIN9 § &b 2007 § L1608 S 1291,00401 § %987
028 5 LOM.G06 3 570 4 LOMNE K §0693 5 100565 5 SEAI X 4 ANT 5 LIGQETY $ LII0KIL § sas)
1 5 105,041 3 se2 § 1,005,323 ¥ 8695 % N28IN ¥ w3 4.4 207 5 L183,3%% 5 1a5LmR1 5 3387
010 § 753 ¢ LV S 1003309 § W55 § I 4I5S F 4 00 S LA60.839 $ 1351030 & Sus?
w03t % 24 5 s 3 P4y ¥ w0605 5 Lo ST T R U 5 U S 4 1) 2001 5. L6084 S 12SLOAALY 4 3957
w02 % 203,763 3 43488 953,257 3 20693 1 0435 L 869918 & Al 2017 51260859 § L252.00413 £ 3387
03 3 ms & ALNS % s ¥ 0538 ¥ 3758 ¢ 895519 § an 3011 51360868 3 L131L,0411 § 3957
wn g 27 § am § (2 XTI wmes 5 AT § s 3 4N UM 51,160,899 § 5251,01441 3 8957
w13 % bi Rrs 9,99 % oy LB 3 750017 ¥ 2555219 3 a3 2015 $2360,098 § LINM4 1§ 3457
036 & 10,017 § L 3 mmnr 3 20695 3 s 1 8593919 '§ “1 I £ L160,89% $ 1,I51,00401 § 5957
097 5 nsu % B 3 750983 £ 24693 3§ 670288 5 MR & AWM 2037 31,150,890 § L0111 § 3387
me ¥ (3R TS ] N § 03302 § 0e ¥ €310 § MY 5 Al 2008 § 1160993 S L1 5 5987
9 3 e 3 1S ¢ 54260 % 60593 & STRSET  § A6 G Ald 2019 § 1160098 S 123LOMAEL 5 8987
2040 § nse? § e % 602,246 ¥ wes & AN § AR &4 1040 3 1160833 § 1,250,00418 § 3387
Rt 4 11350 § %078 % s 3 0495 3 466333 M5 ¥ a4l 041§ 416009 $ L28mAIL § 5337
0 5 466930 3 piATERE ! 9037 3 088 3 403561 3 %1 3 AN 042 5 L6049 $ LIMAt6L 4 3987
43 % LL TR 0479 § 30081 ¢ a6 § MK 4 6y 5§ 4N 2043 § 160499 5 12308401 F SLYY
PV IR S MoKt § 12460 % W6 3 0595 3 M4 5 2685309 .5 s 2034 5 116089 5 LINLCIAN 5 5087
45 3 Wa1A 5 14307 & Jo044d £ 0655 % N ¥ 895019 & Al 045§ L150,097 S 3.231,01431 § S187
w8 3 NI § M w7t % 88 4 190046 5 ISR 5 A4 0% 5 50693 S 26IN18 5 4N
047 § 150046 % 250 17508 % s % LUCC I S 11 ST I S S| W17 5 W05 5 R6ISAES 5 AM
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EXHIBIT G
DRAFT

West Travis county Public Utility Agency
FYE2014 Rate Study

Schedule 1
FYE2014 Revenue Requirement

FYE2014

FYE2014 Budget  Adjustments Revenue
Requirements

Expense
(1) Water Department - Expense

16100 - LCRA Raw Water Reservation Fees
16101 - LCRA - Raw Water Used (W)
16102 - LCRA - Raw Water Reservation(W)

16110 - Contract Operations - Water
16111 - Base Fee for Services (W)

16112 - Maintenance & Repairs (W)

System Wide

Distribution System

Preventative Maintenance - Plant

Preventative Maintenance - Distribution System
16113 - Customer Service (W)
16114 - Engineering/ Const Fees (W)

16120 - Material & Supplies (W)

16130 - Chemicals (W)

Sludge Removal

16150 - Outside Services (W)

16160 - Utilities - Electric (W)

16170 - Utilities - Telephone (W)

16180 - Environmental Regulatory Fee(W)

16190 - Other Expenses (W)

(2) Wastewater Department - Exp

16200 - Contract Operations-Wastewater
16201 - Base Fee for Services (WW)

16202 - Maintenance & Repairs (WW)
Lakepoint WWTP Maintenance
Bohl's WWTP Maintenance
Lift Station #14 Maintenance
Other Lift Station Maintenance
Collection System Maintenance
Preventative Maintenance - Plant
Preventative Maintenance - Collection System
1&1 Study and Maintenance
Industrial Pre Treatment Program

16203 - Customer Services (WW)

16210 - Materials & Supplies (WW)

16214 - Engineering/ Const Fees (W)

Bohl’s Irrigation

16220 - Chemicals (WW)

16230 - Sludge Disposal (WW)

16240 - Utilities - Electric (WW)

Lakepointe WWTP
Laft Station #14
Remaining WW Electric

16250 - Utilities - Telephone (WW)

16260 - Environmental Regulatory Fe(WW)

16270 - Other Expense (WW)

16280 - Utilities - Gas (WW)

16330 - Special Programs

(3) Shared Department - Expense

16300 - Professional Services

General Operating
16311 - General Counsel - Operating
16312 - Engineering - Operating
16313 - General Manager - Operating
16314 - Bookkeeping - Operating

875,942
492,776

859,805
0
481,470
591,401
40,000
30,000
358,527
34,000
0
281,956
333,444
0
1,286,437
18,204
0
250,000

244,951
0
271,122
17,200
39,821
111,452
4,179
25,000
15,000
100,000
40,000
38,160
0
26,500
4,500
156,746
365,056
0
127,264
15,467
32,175
5,861

0

3,837
627

0

0

0

0
500,000
250,400
0
90,121
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875,942
492,776

859,805
0
431470
591,401
40,000
30,000
358,527
34,000
0
281,956
333,444
0
1,286,437
18,204
0
250,000

244,951

271,122
17,200
89,821

111,452

4.179
25,000
15,000

100,000
40,000
38,160

0
26,500
4,500
156,746
365,056
0

127.264
15,467
32,175

5,861

0

3,337
627

0

0

0

0
500,000
250,400
0
90,121
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EXHIBIT G
DRAFT

West Travis county Public Utility Agency
FYE2014 Rate Study

Schedule 1
FYE2014 Revenue Requirement

FYE2014
FYE2014 Budget Adjustments Revenue
Requirements
16315 - Financial Manager - Operating 119,237 119,237
16316 - Auditor - Operating 45,000 45,000
16317 - General Counsel-Litigation 0 0
Special Contract Services 0 0
16322 - Rate Study - Special Contract 50,000 50,000
16323 - Inspections/Plan Review-Special 0 0
16324 - Other Engineering Analyses-Spec 0 0
16324 - Other Engineering Analyses-Spec - Other 10,000 10,000
Transitional Support Services 0 0
16301 - General Counsel - Transitional 0 0
16302 - Engineering - Transitional 0 0
630201 - Task 22 - SER Activities 0 0
16302 - Engineering - Transitional - Other 0 0
16303 - General Manager - Transitional 0 0
16304 - Bookkeeping - Transitional 0 0
16305 - Financial Manager -Transitional 0 0
16306 - Misc - Transitional 0 0
16307 - Auditor 0 0
16331 - Inventory Purchases Not Funded 100,000 100,000
16332 - Leak Detection Program 75,000 75,000
16333 - SCADA Control System Maintenance 100,000 100,000
16335 - Tools & Shop Supplies 0 0
16336 - Computer Maintenance & Repair 33,600 33,600
16338 - Janitor/Contract Labor 2,100 2,100
16339 - Office Data & Supplies 30,000 30,000
16340 - Membership & Dues 17,500 17,500
16341 - Utilities - Office & Outside Fa 2,624 2,624
16342 - Conservation Education & Enfore 130,000 130,000
16343 - Insurance - General 130,690 130,690
16344 - Bank Charges 737 737
16345 - Misc. Operating Expense 4,653 4,653
16347 - Lease Expense 67,406 67,406
16410 - Salaries 502,784 502,784
16420 - FICA and Benefits 172,129 172,129
16560 - Miscellaneous Expense 100,000 100,000
17110 - Capital Outlay 0 0
Total O&M Expense 10,162,860 10,162,860
TRUE
Annual Debt Service
Wholesale Customer Debt Service - Water 954,487 (954,487) ]
Wholesale Customer Debt Service - Wastewater 103,062 (103,062) 0
Effluent Debt Service 29,190 7.298 36,488
Retail Customer Debt Service -Water 4,779,600 1,194,900 5,974,500
Retail Customer Debt Service - Wastewater 762,633 190,658 953,291
6,628,972 335.308 6,964,279
TOTAL ANNUAL EXPENSE 16,791,831 335.308 17,127,139
Income
(1) Water Department - Revenue
14100 - Retail Revenues - Water
14101 - Minimum Bill Revenues (W) 3,781,382 (3,781.382) 0
14102 - Volumetric Revenues (W) 6,571,605 (6,571.605) 0
14103 - Application Fee (W) 92,200 92,200
Page 2 of 75
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EXHIBIT G
DRAFT

West Travis county Public Utility Agency
FYE2014 Rate Study

Schedule 1
FYE2014 Revenue Requirement

FYE2014

FYE2014 Budget Adjustments Revenue
Requirements

14104 - Tap Fees (W) 557,615 557.615

14105 - Late Fee (W) 277,348 277.348

14106 - Return Check Fee (W) 2,403 2,403

14107 - Inspection Fee (W) 1,900 1,900

14108 - Inquiry Fee 4,070 4,070

14110 - Wholesale Revenues - (WSW)
14111 - Minimum Bill Revenues (WSW) 1,157,698 (1,157,698)
14112 - Volumetric Revenues (WSW) 1,870,356 (1,870,356)
14120 - Other Revenues (W)

14121 - LUE Reservation Fees 139,475 (139.475) 0
Retail Off-Set 235.221 235,221
System Wide Off-Set 83,088 83,088

14122 - Irrigation Customer Sales (W) 924,317 (924,317)

14123 - Meter Set Fee (W) 120,074 120,074

14124 - Connection Fees 28,703 28,703

14125 - Billing Services (W) 7,400 7,400

14126 - Drainage Fees 30 30

(2) Wastewater Department - Rev
14200 - Retail & Wholesale Revenues (WW

14201 - Minimum Bill/Volumetric Rev (WW 2,633,930 (2,633,930)
Wholesale Minimum Bill - 136,267 (136,267)
Wholesale Volumetric Rate 78,525 (78,525)
Application Fees 0 0
14204 - Tap Fee (WW) 175,450 175,450
SER Fees - In-House 50,000 50,000
Late Fees 0 0
Returned Check Fee 0 0
Inspection Fee 900 900
14220 - Other Revenues (WW)
14221 - Grinder Pump Surcharge (WW) 15,475 15,475
14222 - Billing Services (WW) 12,300 12,300

(3) Shared Department - Revenue
14300 - Shared Department

Misc Income 0
Total Income 18,589,424 1,664,177
TOTAL REVENUE REQUIREMENT $ 15,462,962
Page 3 of 75
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DRAFT
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EXHIBIT G
DRAFT

Excluded from analysis, wholesale
customer debt service 1s recovered
from contractually set mmmum bill,

Increased 25% for times coverage
Increased 25% for tumes coverage

Increased 25% for times coverage

Based on prior year actual

Page 5 of 75
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EXHIBIT G
DRAFT

Based on pnior year actual

Based on pnor year actual
Based on pnor year actual
Based on prior year actual
Based on pnor year actual

Listed Seperately Below
Debt and Raw Water Reservation
Portion of LUE Reservation Fees

Fixed O&M Portion of Fee

Based on pnor year actual
Based on prior year actual
Removed - pass through revenue.
Based on prior year actual

Based on prior year actual

Based on prior year actual
Based on prior year actual
Based on prior year actual
Based on prior year actual
Based on prior year actual
Based on prior year actual

Page 6 of 75
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EXHIBIT G

DRAFT
West Travis county Public Utility Agency
FYE2014 Rate Study
Schedule 2
Summary of LUE Reservation Fees
LUEs Reserved (Not Connected to System) 2014 Notes
POLO COUNTRY CLUB/ROOSTER SPRINGS 206
VISTA RANCH (Blue Blazes?) - Red River Investments 85
CEDAR VALLEY INVESTMENTS - Bob Sorells 10
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD
SAWYER 290 CROSSING/SHOPS@ HIGHPOINT 30
WILSON FAMILY COMMUNITIES
GRAHAM MORTGAGE CORPORATION
LSM RANCH, LTD
Scott Roberts 256 |Assumed begin building in 2014,
PULTE HOMES
BHM HIGHPOINT
LINDA FLUKE (LUCKIE)
TOTAL 587
Debt Service Portion of Fee 2014 Notes
POLO COUNTRY CLUB/ROOSTER SPRINGS $ 379.17
VISTA RANCH (Blue Blazes?) $ 371917
CEDAR VALLEY INVESTMENTS $ 175.00
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD $ 379.17
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD § 379.17
SAWYER 290 CROSSING/SHOPS@ HIGHPOINT $ 175.00
WILSON FAMILY COMMUNITIES $ 37917
GRAHAM MORTGAGE CORPORATION $ 379.17
LSM RANCH, LTD $ 37917
Scott Roberts $ 379.17
PULTE HOMES $ 37917
BHM HIGHPOINT $ 379.17
LINDA FLUKE (LUCKIE) $ 379.17
O&M Portion of Fee 2014 Notes
POLO COUNTRY CLUB/ROOSTER SPRINGS $§ 15190
VISTA RANCH (Blue Blazes?) $ 151.90
CEDAR VALLEY INVESTMENTS
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD $ 151.90
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD $ 151.90
SAWYER 290 CROSSING/SHOPS @ HIGHPOINT
Page 7 of 75
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EXHIBIT G

DRAFT
WILSON FAMILY COMMUNITIES $ 15190
GRAHAM MORTGAGE CORPORATION $ 151.90
LLSM RANCH, LTD $§ 151.90
Scott Roberts $ 151.90
PULTE HOMES $ 15190
BHM HIGHPOINT $§ 15190
LINDA FLUKE (LLUCKIE) $ 151.90
Raw Water Portion of Fee 2014 Notes
POLO COUNTRY CLUB/ROOSTER SPRINGS $ 38.06
VISTA RANCH (Blue Blazes?) $ 38.06
CEDAR VALLEY INVESTMENTS
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD $ 38.06
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD $ 38.06
SAWYER 290 CROSSING/SHOPS@ HIGHPOINT
WILSON FAMILY COMMUNITIES $ 38.06
GRAHAM MORTGAGE CORPORATION 5 38.06
LSM RANCH, LTD § 38.06
Scott Roberts $ 38.06
PULTE HOMES $ 38.06
BHM HIGHPOINT $ 38.06
LINDA FLUKE (LUCKIE) $ 38.06
Re e Debt Se e O | 0
POLO COUNTRY CLUB/ROOSTER SPRINGS $ 78,108
VISTA RANCH (Blue Blazes?) 32,229
CEDAR VALLEY INVESTMENTS 1,750
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD -
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD -
SAWYER 290 CROSSING/SHOPS@ HIGHPOINT 5,250
WILSON FAMILY COMMUNITIES -
GRAHAM MORTGAGE CORPORATION -
LSM RANCH, LTD -
Scott Roberts 97,067
PULTE HOMES -
BHM HIGHPOINT -
LINDA FLUKE (LUCKIE) $ -
TOTAL 214,404
O& O | 0
POLO COUNTRY CLUB/ROOSTER SPRINGS $ 31,291
VISTA RANCH (Blue Blazes?) 12,911
CEDAR VALLEY INVESTMENTS -
Page 8 of 75
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DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD -
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD -
SAWYER 290 CROSSING/SHOPS @ HIGHPOINT -
WILSON FAMILY COMMUNITIES -
GRAHAM MORTGAGE CORPORATION -
LSM RANCH, LTD -
Scott Roberts 38,886
PULTE HOMES -
BHM HIGHPOINT -
LINDA FLUKE (LUCKIE) -

TOTAL $ 83,088

Raw Water Off-Set 2014 Notes
POLO COUNTRY CLUB/ROOSTER SPRINGS $ 7,840
VISTA RANCH (Blue Blazes?) 3,235
CEDAR VALLEY INVESTMENTS -
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD -
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD -
SAWYER 290 CROSSING/SHOPS@ HIGHPOINT -
WILSON FAMILY COMMUNITIES -

GRAHAM MORTGAGE CORPORATION -

ILLSM RANCH, LTD -
Scott Roberts 9,743

PULTE HOMES -

BHM HIGHPOINT -
LINDA FLUKE (LUCKIE) -

TOTAL $ 20,817
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West Travis county Public Utility Agency
FYE2014 Rate Study

Schedule 3
Water/Wastewater Split

FYE2014 . %

Revenue ,‘ Waste Water Wastewater Notes
Requirements water

Expense
(1) Water Department - Expense
16100 - LCRA Raw Water Reservation Fees

16101 - LCRA - Raw Water Used (W) 875,942 92% 8% 804,594 71,348
16102 - LCRA - Raw Water Reservation(W) 492,776 100% 492,776 0
16110 - Contract Operations - Water 100% 0 0
16111 - Base Fee for Services (W) 859,805 100% 859,805 0
16112 - Maintenance & Repairs (W) 0 100% 0 0
System Wide 481,470 100% 481,470 0
Distribution System 391,401 100% 591,401 0
Preventative Maintenance - Plant 40,000 100% 40,000 0
Preventative Mai e - Distribution System 30,000 100% 30,000 0
16113 - Customer Service (W) 358,527 100% 358,527 0
16114 - Engineering/ Const Fees (W) 34,000 100% 34,000 o
16120 - Material & Supplies (W) 0 100% 0 0
16130 - Chemicals (W) 281,956 100% 281,956 0
Sludge Removal 333,444 100% 333,444 0
16150 - Outside Services (W) 0 100% 0 0
16160 - Utilities - Electric (W) 1,286,437 100% 1,286,437 0
16170 - Utilities - Telephone (W) 18,204 100% 18,204 0
16180 - Environmental Regulatory Fee(W) 0 100% 0 0
16190 - Other Expenses (W) 250,000 100% 250,000 0
(2) Wastewater Department - Exp 0 100% 0 0
16200 * Contract Operations- Wastewater 0 100% 0 0
16201 - Base Fee for Services (WW) 244,951 100% 0 244951
16202 * Maintenance & Repairs (WW) ) 0 100% 0 0
Lakepoint WWTP Mai e 271,122 100% 0 271,122
Bohl's WWTP Maintenance 17,200 100% 0 17,200
Lift Station #14 Maintenane 89,821 100% [ 89,821
Other Lift Station Maintenance 111,452 100% 0 111,452
Collection System Maintenance 4,179 100% 0 4,179
Preventative Maintenance - Plant 25,000 100% 0 25,000
Preventative Maintenance - Collection System 15,000 100% 0 15,000
1&I Study and Maintenance 100,000 100% 0 100,000
Industrial Pre Treatment Program 40,000 100% 0 40,000
16203 - Customer Services (WW) 38,160 100% 0 38,160
16210 - Materials & Supplies (WW) 0 100% 0 0
16214 - Engineering/ Const Fees (W) 26,500 100% 0 26,500
Bohl's Irrigation 4,500 100% 0 4,500
16220 - Chemicals (WW) 156,746 100% 0 156,746
16230 - Sludge Disposal (WW) 365,056 100% 0 365,056
16240 - Utilities - Electric (WW) 0 1009 0 0
Lakepomte WWTP 127,264 100% 0 127,264
Lift Station #14 15,467 100% 0 15,467
|Remaining WW Electric 32,175 100% 0 32,175
16250 - Utilities - Telephone (WW) 5,861 100% 0 5,861
16260 + Environmental Regulatory Fe(WW) 0 100% 0 0
16270 - Other Expense (WW) 3,837 100% 0 3,837
16280 - Utilities - Gas (WW) 627 100% 0 627
16330 - Special Programs 0 100% 0 0
(3) Shared Department - Expense ] 100% 0 0
16300 - Professional Services 0 100% 0 0

General Operating 0 78% 22% 0 0 Composite of direct expenses.

16311 - General Counsel - Operating 500,000 78% 2% 389,846 110,154 Composite of direct expenses.

16312 - Engineering - Operating 250,400 54% 46% 136,449 113,951 Consultant esumate

16313 - General Manager - Operating [} 78% 2% 0 G Composite of direct expenses.

16314 - Bookkeeping - Operating 90,121 78% 22% 70,267 19,854 Composite of direct expenses.

16315 - Financial Manager - Operating 119.237 78% 22% 92,968 26,269 Composite of direct expenses.

16316 - Auditor - Operating 45,000 78% 22% 35,086 9,914 Composite of direct expenses

16317 - General Counsel-Litigation 4] 78% 22% V] 0 Composite of direct expenses.

Special Contract Services 0 78% 22% 0 0 Composite of direct expenses.

16322 - Rate Study - Special Contract 50,000 78% 22% 38,985 11,015 Composite of direct expenses.

16323 - Inspections/Plan Review-Special 0 78% 22% 0 0 Composite of direct expenses

16323 - Inspections/Plan Review-Special - Other 0 78% 2% 0 0 Composite of direct expenses.

16324 - Other Engineering Analyses-Spec 10,000 78% 22% 7,797 2,203 Composite of direct expenses.

Transitional Support Services 0 78% 22% 0 0 Composne of direct expenses
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West Travis county Public Utility Agency
FYE2014 Rate Study

Schedule 3
Water/Wastewater Split

FYE2014 %o

.

Revenue W-:!er Waste Water Wastewater Notes
Requirements water

16301 - General Counsel - Transitional 0 78% 226 0 0 Composite of dmwect expenses.
16302 - Engineering - Transitional 0 78% 22% 0 0 Composite of direct expenses.
630201 - Task 22 - SER Activities 0 78% 22% 0 0 Composite of direct expenses.
16302 - Engineering - Transitional - Other 0 78% 22% 9] 0 Composite of direct expenses.
16303 - General Manager - Transitional 0 8% 22% 0 0 Composite of direct expenses.
16364 - Bookkeeping - Transitional 0 78% 22% 0 0 Composite of direct expenses.
16305 - Financial Manager -Transitional [ 78% 22% 0 0 Composite of direct expenses
16306 - Misc - Transitional 0 78% 22% 0 0 Composite of direct expenses.
16307 - Auditor 0 8% 2% 0 0 Composite of direct expenses.
16331 - Inventory Purchases Not Funded 100,000 100% 100,000 0
16332 - Leak Detection Program 75,000 100% 75,000 0
16333 - SCADA Control System Maintenance 100,000 100% 100,000 (]
16335 - Tools & Shop Supplies 0 78% 22% 0 0 Composite of direct expenses.
16336 - Computer Maintenance & Repair 33,600 78% 22% 26,198 7,402 Composite of direct expenses.
16338 - Janitor/Contract Labor 2,106 100% 2,100 0
16339 - Office Data & Supplies 30,000 78% 22% 23,391 6,609 Composite of direct expenses.
16340 - Membership & Dues 17,500 78% 22% 13,645 3,855 Composite of direct expenses.
16341 « Utilities - Office & Qutside Fa 2,624 78% 22% 2,046 578 Composite of direct expenses.
16342 - Conservation Education & Enforc 130,000 100% 130,000 0
16343 « Insurance - General 130,690 5% 25% 97,773 32,917 Based on composite of assets
16344 - Bank Charges 737 78% 22% 575 162 Composite of direct expenses.
16345 - Misc. Operating Expense 4,653 78% 22% 3,628 1,025 Composite of direct expenses.
16347 - Lease Expense 67,406 78% 22% 52,556 14,850 Composite of direct expenses.
16410 - Salaries 502,784 7% 23% 389,480 113,304 Salaries composite.
16420 - FICA and Benefits 172,129 T7% 23% 133,340 38,790 Salaries composite
16560 - Miscellaneous Expense . 100,000 7% 23% 77,465 22,535 Salaries composite.
17110 - Capital Outlay 0 0 0
Total O&M Expense 10,162,860 7,861,206 2,301,654
Annual Debt Service
Wholesale Customer Debt Service and Times Coverage - Water 0 100% 0 0
Wholesale Customer Debt Service and Times Coverage - Wastewater 0 100% 0 Q
Effluent Debt Service and Times coverage 36,488 100% 0 36,488
Retail Customer Debt Service and Times Coverage - Water 5,974,500 100% 5.974,500 (o}
Retail Customer Debt Service and Times Coverage - Wastewater 953,291 100% 0 953,291
6,964,279 5,974,500 989,779
TOTAL ANNUAL EXPENSE 17,127,139 13,835,706 3,291,433
Income
(1) Water Department - Revenue
14100 « Retail Revenues - Water 0
14101 - Minimuwm Bill Revenues (W) 0 100% 0 0
14102 - Volumetric Revenues (W) 0 100% 0 0
14103 - Application Fee (W) 92,200 78% 2% 72,040 20,160 Customer Count
14104 - Tap Fees (W) 557,615 100% 557,615 0
14105 - Late Fee (W) 271,348 81% 19% 224,048 33,300 Expense Composite
14106 - Return Check Fee (W) 2,403 81% 19% 1,941 462 Expense Composite
14107 - Inspection Fee (W) 1,900 81% 19% 1,535 365 Expense Composite
14108 - Inquiry Fee 4,070 81% 19% 3,288 782 Expense Composite
14110 » Wholesale Revenues - (WSW) 0 100% 0 0
14111 - Minimum Bill Revenues (WSW) 0 100% 0 0
14112 + Volumetric Revenues (WSW) 0 100% 0 0
14120 - Other Revenues (W) 0 100% 0 0
14121 - LUE Reservation Fees System-wide offset 0 100% 0 0
LUE Reservation Fees - Retail Off-Set 235,221 100% 235,221 (]
LUE Reservation Fees - system-Wide 83,088 100% 83,088 0
14122 - Irrigation Customer Sales (W) [ 100% 0 0
14123 - Meter Set Fee (W) 120,074 100% 120,674 0
14124 - Connection Fees 28,703 100% 28,703 0
14125 - Billing Services (W) 7,400 100% 0 7,400
14126 - Drainage Fees 30 100% 30 0
(2) Wastewater Department - Rev ] 100% 0 0
14200 - Retail & Wholesale Revenues (WW 0 100% 0 0
14201 » Minimum Bill/Volumetric Rev (WW - Retail (¥} 100% 0 0
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West Travis county Public Utility Agency
FYE2014 Rate Study

Schedule 3
Water/Wastewater Split

‘Wholesale Minimum Bill
‘Wholesale Volumetric Rate
Application Fees

14204 - Tap Fee (WW)

SER Fees
Late Fees
Returned Check Fee
InspectionFee

14220 « Other Revenues (WW)
14221 - Grinder Pump Surcharge (WW)
14222 - Billing Services (WW)

(3) Shared Department - Revenue

14300 - Shared Department

14304 - Interest Earned on Checking
Total Income

TOTAL REVENUE REQUIREMENT

Direct Expenses

Total Expense Composite

Custorner Count Composite
Water
Wastewater

Water Assets
Wastewater Assets

DRAFT

FYE2014

Revenue
Requirements

175,450

50,000
0

0

900

0
15475
12,300

1,664,177
$ 15,462,962

TRUE

8,166,668

6,210

1738

7,948

128,603,059
43,297,218
171,900,277
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%
Waste Water
water

Wastewater

100% 0 175,450

T1% 23% 38,732 11,268
81% 19% 727 173
100% 0 0
100% 0 15,475

100% 0 12,300

100% 0 0
100% 0 0
81% 19% 0 0
1,367,042 297,135

$ 12,468,664 $ 2,994,298

$ 15462962
TRUE

6,367,486 1,799,182
78% 22%

81% 19%

78% 22%

5% 25%

EXHIBIT G

Allocated on same basis of
salaries.

Expense Composite
Customer Count

Customer Count

Expense Composite
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West Travis county Public Utility Agency
FYE2014 Rate Study

Schedule 4
Water Revenue Requirements

EXHIBIT G

Expense
(1) Water Department - Expense
16100 - LCRA Raw Water Reservation Fees

16101 - LCRA - Raw Water Used (W)

16102 - LCRA - Raw Water Reservation(W)
16110 - Contract Operations - Water

16111 - Base Fee for Services (W)

16112 - Maintenance & Repairs (W)
System Wide
Distribution System
Preventative Maintenance - Plant
Preventative Maintenance - Distribution System

16113 - Customer Service (W)
16114 - Engineering/ Const Fees (W)
16120 - Material & Supplies (W)

16130 - Chemicals (W)

Sludge Removal
16150 - Outside Services (W)

16160 - Utilities - Electric (W)
16170 - Utilities - Telephone (W)
16180 - Environmental Reguiatory Fee(W)
16190 - Other Expenses (W)
(2) Wastewater Department - Exp
16200 - Contract Operations-Wastewater
16201 - Base Fee for Services (WW)
16202 - Maintenance & Repairs (WW)
Lakepoint WWTP Maintenance
Bohl's WWTP Maintenance
Lift Station #14 Maintenance
Other Lift Station Maintenance
Collection System Maintenance
Preventative Maintenance - Plant
Preventative Maintenance - Collection System
I&I Study and Maintenance
Industrial Pre Treatment Program
16203 - Customer Services (WW)
16210 - Materials & Supplies (WW)
16214 - Engineering/ Const Fees (W)
Bohl's Irrigation
16220 - Chemicals (WW)
16230 - Sludge Disposal (WW)
16240 - Utilities - Electric (WW)
Lakepointe WWTP
Lift Station #14
Remartning WW Elecine
16250 - Utilities - Telephone (WW)
16260 - Environmental Regulatory Fe(WW)

Page 13 of 75
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804,594

492,776

859,805
0
481,470
591,401
40,000
30,000

358,527
34,000
0

281,956

333,444
0

1,286,437
18,204

0
250,000

DO 00T O0O0CO0OOODO0OO000DCOOOCOCOO

3%

3%

4%

4%
4%
4%
4%

4%
3%
3%

3%

3%
3%

3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%

Inflation compounded by 5%
growth
Inflation compounded by 5%
growth

Inflation compounded by 5%
growth

Inflation compounded by 5%
growth
Inflation compounded by 5%
growth

Inflation compounded by 5%
growth
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West Travis county Public Utility Agency
FYE2014 Rate Study

Schedule 4
Water Revenue Requirements

EXHIBIT G

3%

16270 - Other Expense (WW)
16280 - Utilities - Gas (WW)
16330 - Special Programs
(3) Shared Department - Expense
16300 - Prolessional Services
General Operating
16311 - General Counsel - Operating

16312 - Engineering - Operating
16313 - General Manager - Operating
16314 - Bookkeeping - Operating
16315 - Financial Manager - Operating
16316 - Auditor - Operating
16317 - General Counsel-Litigation
Special Contract Services
16322 - Rate Study - Special Contract
16323 - Inspections/Plan Review-Special
16323 - Inspections/Plan Review-Special - Other
16324 - Other Engineering Analyses-Spec
Transitional Support Services )
16301 - General Counsel - Transitional
16302 - Engineering - Transitional
630201 - Task 22 - SER Activities
16302 - Engineering - Transitional - Other
16303 - General Manager - Transitional
16304 - Bookkeeping - Transitional
16305 - Financial Manager -Transitional
16306 - Misc - Transitional
16307 - Auditor
16331 - Inventory Purchases Not Funded
16332 - Leak Detection Program
16333 - SCADA Control System Maintenance
16335 - Tools & Shop Supplies
16336 - Computer Maintenance & Repair
16338 - Janitor/Contract Labor
16339 - Office Data & Supplies
16340 - Membership & Dues
16341 - Utilities - Office & Outside Fa
16342 - Conservation Education & Enforc
16343 - Insurance - General
16344 - Bank Charges
16345 - Misc. Operating Expense
16347 - Lease Expense
16410 - Salaries
16420 - FICA and Benefits
16560 - Miscellaneous Expense
17110 - Capital Outlay
Total O&M Expense

Annual Debt Service
Wholesale Customer Debt Service and Times Coverage - Water
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389,846

136,449
0
70,267
92,968
35,086

COCOoOoOOOLOOO

100,000
75,000
100,000
0
26,198
2,100
23,391
13,645
2,046
130,000
97,773
575
3,628
52,556
389,480
133,340
717,465
0
7,861,206
TRUE

3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%

3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
10%
3%
3%
3%
3%

Removed Curtis Wilson and
replaced with Distnict engineer.
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West Travis county Public Utility Agency

FYE2014 Rate Study

Schedule 4

Water Revenue Requirements

Wholesale Customer Debt Service and Times Coverage - Wastewater

Effluent Debt Service and Times Coverage

Retall Customer Debt Service and Times Coverage - Water

Retail Customer Debt Service and Times Coverage - Wastewater

TOTAL ANNUAL EXPENSE

Income

(1) Water Department - Revenue
14100 - Retail Revenues - Water

14101
14102
14103
14104
14105
14106
14107
14108

- Minimum Bill Revenues (W)
* Volumetric Revenues (W)

- Application Fee (W)

* Tap Fees (W)

- Late Fee (W)

* Return Check Fee (W)

- Inspection Fee (W)

- Inquiry Fee

14110 - Wholesale Revenues - (WSW)

14111
14112

* Minimum Bill Revenues (WSW)
* Volumetric Revenues (WSW)

14120 - Other Revenues (W)

14121

* LUE Reservation Fees System-wide offset

LUE Reservation Fees - Retail Off-Set
LUE Reservation Fees - System-Wide Off-Set

14122
14123
14124
14125
14126

- Irrigation Customer Sales (W)
+ Meter Set Fee (W)

+ Connection Fees

- Billing Services (W)

- Drainage Fees

(2) Wastewater Department - Rev
14200 - Retail & Wholesale Revenues (WW

14201

* Minimum Bill/Volumetric Rev (WW - Retail

Wholesale Minimum Bili
Wholesale Volumetric Rate
Application Fees

14204

+ Tap Fee (WW)

SER Fees
Late Fees
Returned Check Fees
Inspection Fees
14220 - Other Revenues (WW)

14221
14222

» Grinder Pump Surcharge (WW)
- Billing Services (WW)

(3) Shared Department - Revenue
14300 - Shared Department

14304
Total Income

> Interest Earned on Checking

TOTAL REVENUE REQUIREMENT
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0
0
5,974,500
0
5,974,500

13,835,706

0

0
72,040
557,615
224,048
1,941
1,535
3,288

oo ocoC

235,221
83,088
0
120,074
28,703
0

30

S ooococo o

38,732

727

[= K- R e B oo B o B« ]

1,367,042

12,468,664

EXHIBIT G
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Schedule 4
Water Revenue Regunirements

TRUE
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